A

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

SPORTZENTRUM ZUCHWIL

ICE HOCKEY

U18 5-Nations Tournament

ROUND ROBIN - GAME 8

Referee(s)
WEHRLI Tobias (SUI) , WIEGAND Marc (SUI)

Goalkeepers
Team: FIN

No. Name
30 ULLBERG Richard

31 KEKKI Niklas

Team Line-ups
Team: FIN (white)

No. Pos. Name

LINE-UPS

WED 29 DEC 2010

START TIME 18:30

FIN - SUI

Linesmen
BAUMANN Marc (SUI) , RUEGG Thomas (SUI)

2D
3D
12 F
18 F
23 F
7D
8D
15 F
25F
28 F

6D
10D
13 F
19F
24 F

5D
16 F
21F
26 F

RUKAJARVI Roni
AUVINEN Henri
KOSSILA Kalle
LAMBERG Matti
WILENIUS Tomi

TOMMILA Juho
VALKONEN Joonas +A
JARVELAINEN Ville
GRANLUND Markus +C
KALLELA Toni

VIIRLAS Roni

RIIKOLA Juuso
HANNIKAINEN Markus +A
REKONEN Aleksi
HENRITIUS Teemu

LINDBOHM Petteri
LIEDES Heikki
SALMINEN Sami
AHLGREN Ville

Head Coach: RAUTAKORPI Jukka

NOT DRESSED:

Team: SUI

No. Name
30 HUBER Kevin

20 BOLTSHAUSER Luca
1 KUONEN Robin (EG)

Team: SUI (red)

No. Pos. Name

2D
14 D
11 F
12 F
16 F
8D
29D
9F
17 F
26 F
4D
5D
21F
24 F
28 F
3D
6 D
13 F
19F
22 F

WITTWER Christopher
KUKAN Dean
DALPIAN Giacomo
GRASSI Daniele
DIEM Nolan

MART]I Christian
HEBEISEN Silvan
RICHARD Tanner
AMSTUTZ Reto +A
BERTSCHY Christoph

STUCKI Marcel

HAECHLER Cedric +A
NEUENSCHWANDER Jan +C
HOFFMANN Luka

ZANGGER Sandro

ANTONIETTI Eliot
LEU Marwin

NESS Martin

LEONE Robin
ANDRIGHETTO Sven

Head Coach: CELIO Manuele

NOT DRESSED:

29 F HARJAMA Joona 10F BERTAGGIA Alessio
15 F SCHMUTZ Julian
18 F IMPOSE Aurelien
25 D  GUYENET Kyllian
LEGEND
D Defence EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward No Jersey number
Pos  Position +A  Assistant Captain +C  Captain

IHM014908_54B 1.0

Report Created WED 29 DEC 2010 17:19 GMT+1

Page 1/1



